General Sessions 2026 Conference and Holiday Docket Schedule

2026 Docket Schedule
including holidays

~ New Yee;‘s_ Day

Dockets Open

Dockets Closed

Thursday, January 1, 2026

No D_oc_kets Operating

No Dockets Operating

Friday, January 2, 2026

Part of the Christmas Holiday
Schedule

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, January 19, 2026

No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operat_iné

Presidents' Day

Monday, February 16, 2026

No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operating

Mid-winter Judges' Conference in
Murfreesboro, TN

Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Misdemeanor Jail & Review (3C)
Felony lail and Review (3A)
DV Jail and Review (4B)
Order of Protection (4D)
MTMHI

| Recovery Court

| Athena's Court
Environmental Ct. (3B)

Civil {(1A)
Traffic & Civil (1B)
State Trooper (5D)

DV Bond (4C)
Criminal Bond (5C)
Criminal Bond {5D)

Mental Health Ct

Good Friday

Friday, April 3, 2026

No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operating

Judges' Retreat

Thursday, April9, 2026

No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operating

Memorial Day

Monday, May 25, 2026

No Dockets Operating

‘No Dockets Operating

Juneteenth

Friday, June 19, 2026

Inde_pendence Day

B FridaFy, July 3, 2026 (Metro)

No Dockets Opaatiﬁ_g

] No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operating

No Dockets Operating

Labor Day |

Monday, September 7, 2026

No Dockets Operating

Annual Judges' Conferencein
Memphis, TN

Tuesday, September 22, 2026
(Travel day)

Wednesday, September 23, 2026

Thursday, September 24, 2026
Friday, September 25, 2026

Misdemeanor Jail & Review (3C)
Felony Jail and Review (3A)
DV Jail and Review {4B)
Order of Protection (4D)
MTMHI
Athena's Court
Environmental Ct. (3B)
Recovery Court

I No&ckets_Operating

Civil (1A)
Traffic & Civil (1B)
State Trooper (5D)

DV Bond (4C)
Criminal Bond (5C)
Criminal Bond (5D)

Mental Health Ct

DA Conference

V&erﬁ_s' Day

Thanksgiving Day

Wednesday, Oct. 14, 2026
Thursday, Oct. 15, 2026
Friday, Oct. 16, 2026

| Civil (1A)

Civil & Metro Traffic (1B)

| Felony Jail & Review (3A)
Misd. Jail & Review (3C)

| DV Jailincl. review (4B)
Order of Protection (4D)

| Environmental Ct. (3B) (Wed.)

Recovery Court
MTMHI
| Athena's Court

V@nesday, ﬁq@mber 11, 20_26

| No Dockets Operating

Thursday, November 26,2026 |

 Day af_te[Thanksiivi_ng Day

Christmas Holiday

Friday, November 27, 2026

TBD

No_Dockets 6perating

No Dockets Operating

DV Bond (4C)
Criminal Bond (5C})
Criminal Bond (5D)
State Trooper (5D)

Mental Health Ct

No Dockets 6peratin_g_

' No D;ckets Operating

TBD

No Dﬁ(?kets_Operating '

8D

10/27/2025 2026 Holiday Docket Schedule



